Will Ramsbotham Badger Stone Relays 2013, Results

Time Team # Team Name Class Runners
3 legs of 2 miles
1 49.46 12 Howgill Harriers A 0 Ollie Roberts, Dec Turner, Sam Fisher
2 50.18 7 Penistone Footpath Runners ] Steve Roebuck, Kai Sunman, Richard Sunman
3 52.18 9 Airienteers 0 David Alcock, Lucy Needham, Richard Foster
4 52.33 21 One Millions F222 Ruaridh Mon-Williams, Rebecca Mon-Williams, Mark Mon-Williams
5 53.31 15 Wharfedale Angels L Sarah Tipler, Gill Myers, Louie Pickles
6 55.18 4 JFS F222 James Turland, Fionnuala Swonn, Steve Turland
7 55.26 5 Scary Willy 0 Mary Wilkinson, Triss Kenny, Mary Wilkinson
8 60.33 34 The 3 Scramblers F222 Tamsin Treasure-Jones, lan Jones, Joseph Treasure-Jones
9 60.35 23 Team McWadd 0 Helen Waddington, Jane McCarthy, Dick Waddington
10 60.44 38 Kean 0 Andy Hunt, Kelly Wilby, Andy Hunt
11 61.03 33 God Knows 0] Raj Madhas, Paul Sessford, Paul Carmen
12 61.09 28 The Panters 0 Adrian Kennedy, Phil Steel, Tom Jenkins
13 61.52 37 IGS Girlies 222 Jemima Elgood, Bex Newell, Lucy Haines
14 62.56 8 HPH - Badger Division 1 0 Matt Jackson, Helen Jackson, Colin Tranter
15 62.58 1 Athletico Fell A ] Becky Collins, Tom Kirkwood, Chris Dodd
16 63.23 41 Hyde Park Girls L Claire Strell, Rachel Bourne, Daisy Kotlyar
17 64.14 25 Lynn's Loonies! 0 Keith Wood, Lynn Donohue, Justin Phillips
18 64.35 2 Athletico Fell B 0 Tim Pocock, Rick Austin, Pete Edwards
19 64.52 26 Fellandale Blowing in the Wind 0 Dave Hickman, Ben Watts, Martin Gebbett
20 65.32 18 Badger Baiters 0 Rick Pullan, Christopher Mann, Alan Darwin
21 65.40 6 Granade 0 Anthony Riley, Siobhan Jordan, Andrew Green
22 65.47 32 Neighbours From Elle 0 Elle Bradley, Sarah Hayes, John Hayes
23 66.16 16 Weston F222 Graham Weston, Nea Weston, Alison Weston
24 66.58 39 Sunny day L Alison Bennett, Miranda Foster, Jann Smith
25 67.03 42 Hyde Park Mixed 0 Chris Jones, Hannah Turner, Claire Strell
26 70.25 19 Nidd Valley Fell Runners 0 Brian Sherwood, Sarah Chalmers, Mark David
27 71.12 36 Fellandale Ladies L Christine Adison, Sarah Smith, Cathryn Fisk
28 72.04 35 Masda 0 Phil Hancock, Ged Futter, Al Powell
29 91.03 14 Jonny's Club 0 Jonathon Mason, Michael Mason, Jaz Bangerh
30 96.51 40 HPH Lions 0 Ben Forwood, Vicki Taylor, Liz Jones
2 legs of 2 miles + 1 leg of 1 mile
1 48.44 31 Bingley, Small, Medium and Large 221 John Merrick, Matthew Merrick, Joseph Carnelley
2 50.01 17 The Three Kings F221 Joel Wood, Sarah King, Rory Gambles-King
3 50.56 10 Jakes Team 221 Joanne Williamson, Jake Savage, George Hardesty
4 64.45 30 The Three Ilkley Badgers 221 Julie Elmes, Helen Jacques, Emily Elmes
1 leg of 2 miles + 2 legs of 1 mile
1 34.42 22 3 Giant Midgets JB Thomas Nelson, Logan H-M, Robbie Johnstone
2 36.14 29 BJS Boys 211 Barry Scott, Charlie-Tiger Smith, Jacob Hellewell
3 36.31 3 Beaumonts F211 Shane Beaumont, Eric Beaumont, Jack Beaumont
4 38.15 1 No name JM Tom Cross, Bethan Morley, Robbie Matthews
5 40.35 13 Beast IGS JB Cameron Reilly, Harry Barker, Oscar Stapleton
6 40.52 24 Starbursts JM Lucy Jacques, Tom Still, Helen Still
7 42.35 27 Chocolate JM Laura King, Matthew Boyle, Catherine Boyle
8 43.34 20 The Three Complete Idiots JG Olivia Roper, Keera Nelson, Lucy Shutt

Classes: O open, L ladies, F221 Family 2 mile 2mile 1 mile etc., JB boys, JG girls, JM Juniors mixed

Helpers

Races don't happen without lots of volunteer help so here is the list of those who helped (with apologies to any I've missed ...) ...
Flagging: Dave Woodhead, Paul Wood, Shirley Wood

Registration: Eileen Woodhead, Sophie Brown, Miranda Foster

Start: Mark-Mon-Williams, Al Powell

Marshals: Mon-Williams parents, George Elmes, Jez Hellewell, Val & Emily Kerr, Chris Oxlade, Rebecca Moores, Rob King, Ben
Joynson, Sharon Meadows, Vince & Bernie Gibbons

Finish: Eileen Woodhead, Shirley Wood, Kate Lofthouse, Anna & James Pickering

Results: Sam Wood, Paul Wood, Andrew Bennett

Sweeper: Rebecca Mon-Williams

Photos: Dave Woodhead

Presentation: Mark Mon-Williams, Al Powell, Paul Wood

Organiser: Paul Wood
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Time

2 mile leg
1 15:32
2 15:48
3 15:51
4 15:54
5 15:55
6 16:13
7 16:30
8 16:42
9 16:47
10 16:48
11 16:50
12 16:55
13  16:58
14 17:01
15 17:02
16 17:02
17 1711
18 17:20
19 17:31
20 17:32
21 17:34
22 17:51
23 18:00
24 18:04
25 18:09
26 18:12
27 18:19
28 18:25
29 18:25
30 18:42
31 18:42
32 1845
33 18:56
34 18:57
35 19:05
36 19:26
37 19:28
38 19:29
39 19:38
40 19:39
41  19:39
42 19:44
43 19:46
44 19:53
45 19:53
46 19:56
47 19:58
48 20:06
49 20:08

Runner Name

Sam Fisher
Richard Sunman
David Alcock
Ruaridh Mon-Williams
Mary Wilkinson
Paul Carmen

Kai Sunman

Ollie Roberts
Steve Turland
Joel Wood
Thomas Nelson
Barry Scott

Sarah Tipler

Mary Wilkinson
Shane Beaumont
Justin Phillips
Mark Mon-Williams
James Turland
Richard Foster
Dec Turner

Colin Tranter

Gill Myers

Steve Roebuck
Dick Waddington
Matt Jackson
Chris Dodd
Matthew Merrick
Tom Cross
Christopher Mann
Lucy Jacques
Louie Pickles
Lucy Haines

Lucy Needham
Andy Hunt

lan Jones
Anthony Riley
Rebecca Mon-Williams
Claire Strell
Andrew Green
Adrian Kennedy
Alison Weston
Joseph Treasure-Jones
Andy Hunt

Phil Hancock
Jann Smith

Jane McCarthy
Tom Jenkins
Brian Sherwood
John Hayes
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Howagill Harriers A
Penistone Footpath Runners
Airienteers

One Millions

Scary Willy

God Knows

Penistone Footpath Runners
Howgill Harriers A

JFS

The Three Kings

3 Giant Midgets

BJS Boys

Wharfedale Angels
Scary Willy

Beaumonts

Lynn's Loonies!

One Millions

JFS

Airienteers

Howgill Harriers A

HPH - Badger Division 1
Wharfedale Angels
Penistone Footpath Runners
Team McWadd

HPH - Badger Division 1
Athletico Fell A

Bingley, Small, Medium and Large
No name

Badger Baiters
Starbursts

Wharfedale Angels

IGS Girlies

Airienteers

Kean

The 3 Scramblers
Granade

One Millions

Hyde Park Girls
Granade

The Panters

Weston

The 3 Scramblers

Kean

Masda

Sunny day

Team McWadd

The Panters

Nidd Valley Fell Runners
Neighbours From Elle
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20:32
20:42
20:47
20:50
20:54
20:57
20:57
21:02
21:05
21:07
21:11
21:13
21:15
21:18
21:22
21:25
21:28
21:32
21:40
21:44
21:45
21:47
21:51
21:51
21:54
22:01
22:06
22:07
22:10
22:13
22:29
22:30
22:35
22:42
23:01
23:07
23:10
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23:24
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26:33
26:36
27:13
28:33

100 29:17

Alison Bennett
Sarah King
Laura King

Tim Pocock
Jemima Elgood
Joanne Williamson
Ben Watts

Mark David
Chris Jones
John Merrick
Fionnuala Swonn
Dave Hickman
Claire Strell
Rick Pullan
Cameron Reilly
Elle Bradley
Jake Savage
Phil Steel

Raj Madhas
Tamsin Treasure-Jones
Tom Kirkwood
Daisy Kotlyar
Rick Austin

Al Powell

Pete Edwards
Kelly Wilby
Jonathon Mason
Rachel Bourne
Olivia Roper
Bex Newell
Graham Weston
Triss Kenny
Helen Waddington
Martin Gebbett
Becky Collins
Keith Wood
Paul Sessford
Cathryn Fisk
Sarah Smith
Helen Jacques
Lynn Donohue
Nea Weston
Sarah Hayes
Christine Adison
Hannah Turner
Alan Darwin
Miranda Foster
Siobhan Jordan
Helen Jackson
Ben Forwood
Sarah Chalmers
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Sunny day

The Three Kings

Chocolate

Athletico Fell B

IGS Girlies

Jakes Team

Fellandale Blowing in the Wind
Nidd Valley Fell Runners

Hyde Park Mixed

Bingley, Small, Medium and Large

JFS

Fellandale Blowing in the Wind
Hyde Park Mixed
Badger Baiters

Beast IGS

Neighbours From Elle
Jakes Team

The Panters

God Knows

The 3 Scramblers
Athletico Fell A

Hyde Park Girls
Athletico Fell B

Masda

Athletico Fell B

Kean

Jonny's Club

Hyde Park Girls

The Three Complete Idiots
IGS Girlies

Weston

Scary Willy

Team McWadd
Fellandale Blowing in the Wind
Athletico Fell A

Lynn's Loonies!

God Knows

Fellandale Ladies
Fellandale Ladies

The Three llkley Badgers
Lynn's Loonies!

Weston

Neighbours From Elle
Fellandale Ladies

Hyde Park Mixed
Badger Baiters

Sunny day

Granade

HPH - Badger Division 1
HPH Lions

Nidd Valley Fell Runners



101
102
103
104
105
106

29:26
30:00
30:20
33:14
35:04
38:57

1 mile leg

O~NO AP WN -

8:31
8:36
8:44
8:51
9:01
9:08
9:14
9:18
10:22
10:28
10:31
10:36
10:43
10:48
10:53
10:57
11:00
11:13
11:18
12:31

Julie EImes
Michael Mason
Ged Futter
Vicki Taylor

Liz Jones

Jaz Bangerh

George Hardesty
Jacob Hellewell
Robbie Johnstone
Oscar Stapleton
Eric Beaumont
Logan H-M

Robbie Matthews
Joseph Carnelley
Harry Barker

Jack Beaumont
Keera Nelson
Bethan Morley
Charlie-Tiger Smith
Catherine Boyle
Lucy Shutt

Tom Still

Matthew Boyle
Helen Still

Emily EImes

Rory Gambles-King

30
14
35
40
40
14

10
29
22
13

22
11
31
13

20
11
29
27
20
24
27
24
30
17

The Three llkley Badgers
Jonny's Club

Masda

HPH Lions

HPH Lions

Jonny's Club

Jakes Team
BJS Boys

3 Giant Midgets
Beast IGS
Beaumonts

3 Giant Midgets
No name

Bingley, Small, Medium and Large

Beast IGS

Beaumonts

The Three Complete Idiots
No name

BJS Boys

Chocolate

The Three Complete Idiots
Starbursts

Chocolate

Starbursts

The Three llkley Badgers
The Three Kings
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